Intafloors  - Products specifically made by or for Nuplex in the New Zealand market
             Installation                         Dec 2010                                LN                                        May 2009                                              1 of 1
Intafloors Carpet Gripper
Nuplex stock grades and specification
Type Code Width Length Thickness Nail
Length
Nail
Gauge
Nail
Shank
Type
No
Nails
No Pins Carton
Quantity
Extra Wide
Standard
BX300E 25.4mm 1220mm 7mm N/A N/A N/A N/A 2 Rows
52
122m
Extra Wide
Wood
BX322E 25.4mm 1220mm 7mm 3/4" 13 Ring 9 2 Rows
52
122m
Extra Wide
Dual
Purpose
BX330E 25.4mm 1220mm 7mm 11/16" 12 Ring 9 2 Rows
52
122m
Extra Wide
Concrete
BX340E 25.4mm 1220mm 7mm 11/16" 12 Smooth 9 2 Rows
52
122m
Tri-Tack
Standard
BX600E 32mm 1220mm 7mm N/A N/A N/A N/A 3 Rows
86
85.4m
Tri-Tack
Wood
BX622E 32mm 1220mm 7mm 3/4" 13 Ring 9 3 Rows
86
85.4m
Tri-Tack Dual
Purpose
BX630E 32mm 1220mm 7mm 11/16" 12 Ring 9 3 Rows
86
85.4m
Tri-Tack
Concrete
BX640E 32mm 1220mm 7mm 11/16" 12 Smooth 9 3 Rows
86
85.4m
Tri-Tack
Extra wide
Concrete
BX500D 44mm 1220mm 7mm  n/a n/a n/a n/a 3 rows
86
61m
Tri-Tack
Extra wide
Concrete
BX522D 44mm 1220mm 7mm  ¾” 13
Ring 9 3 rows
86
61m
Tri-Tack
Extra wide
Concrete
BX530D 44mm 1220mm 7mm  11/16” 12 Ring 9 3 rows
86
61m
Tri-Tack
Extra wide
Concrete
BX540D 44mm 1220mm 7mm  11/16” 12 smooth 9 3 rows
86
61m
Dual Purpose   -    suitable for both timber and concrete.
• All grades and types are 5 ply
• Formaldehyde Release Grade E0 – less than 0.5mg/l
MANUAL SECTION ISSUE DATE AUTHORISED REPLACES PAGE
Technical data may be updated at any time. It is the users responsibility to check data validity
by reference to the website or Nuplex Construction Products
TECHNICAL DATA
Nuplex Dual purpose Gripper identification